

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Constn of Road & CD work with maintenance for koirito hamman mandir					
Agg No. — SBD 117 of 2020-21					
Agency — Sdhi Panjan Kumok					
D.O.S — 03.02.21					
D.O.C — 02.02.22					
1) providing a fixed wire for bench mark pillar — all 7016					
Qty vide TMB PN — 1					
0.95 km @ ₹ 4015 = 4015					₹ 3815 =
2) PIV reference pillar — all 7016					
Qty vide TMB PN — 1					
0.95 km @ ₹ 1845 = 981					₹ 1754 =
3) clearing a grubby road zone by manual labour — all 7016					
Qty vide TMB PN — 1					
0.63 Hec @ ₹ 52970 = 33371					₹ 33371 =
4) Excavation for road way in soil in box cutting — all 7016					
Qty vide TMB PN — 5					
90.00 m³ @ ₹ 75 = 5700					₹ 6801 =
5) Constn of Embankment for road 1000 m — all 7016					
Qty vide TMB PN — 6					
Continuation					
309.45 m³ @ ₹ 190 = 57795					₹ 58972 =
					₹ 104713 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/A = 1047	13 = 0
⑥ for room lead				all in	
Qty vide TMB			PM. - 6		
739.80 m ³ @		152 = 15/m ³			112561 = 0
⑦ constn of G.S.B. for by providing					
8+13 well graded material					
				all in	
Qty vide TMB			PM. - 6		110.713 m ³
Qty vide TMB			PM. - 7		303.257
					413.763 m ³
				2875 = 07/m ³	1189598 = 0
8 P/r by compacting stone					
9+14				all in	
Qty vide TMB			PM. - 8		
253.124 m ³ @		3497 = 15/m ³			885213 = 0
9 constn of unreinforced plain					
15 Cement concrete 1730 grade					
in road Pav				all in	
Qty vide TMB			PM. - 9		
90.0 m ³ @		7472 = 86/m ³			668957 = 0
10 P/r & fixing of typical					
27 1919 G.S. log cabin & infer					
Sign				all in	
Qty vide TMB			PM. - 2		
2 m @		9576 = 89/m ³			19156 = 0

Continuation

2980196 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/d F 2980	196.50
(11) E/vin Excavation of foundation					
		all sb			
Qty vide TMB PN - 2					
89.40 m ³ @ Rs 279 = 09/m ³					Rs 24951.00
(12) P/V M 15 BS levely course					
		all sb			
Qty vide TMB PN - 2					
8.88 m ³ @ Rs 5976 = 48/m ³					Rs 53071.00
(13) P/V Plain cement concrete					
M 20 in for open foundry					
		all sb			
Qty vide TMB PN - 3					
84.125 m ³ @ Rs 6554 = 29/m ³					Rs 551380.00
(14) P/V 2 Bay R/C HPIS H 10					
1000 mm dia — all sb					
Qty vide TMB PN - 3					
22.50 m @ Rs 3547 = 56/m					Rs 79820.00
					Rs 36894.18 = 00
1 x labourer					Rs 36894.00 = 00
12 x GST					Rs 442730.00 = 00
Self insurance fee					Rs 54876.00 = 00
					Rs 42239.18 = 00
As per agreement 3% sv. below					Rs 309613.00 = 00
					Rs 3914305.00 = 00

Continuation

C & P
27.01.2029K. 2
20/12/29
DL